LG may make changes to specifications and product descriptions without notice.
Copyright © 2015 LG Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. “LG Life’s Good” is a registered of LG Corp.
The names of products and brands mentioned here may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
More info  www.lgecommercial.com
                  youtube.com/c/LGECommercialDisplay
Download LG Commercial Display Mobile App
Apple App Store Google Play Store
Education

• SuperSign Lite/W/C
Standard Essential
LS33A
• 65"
•  Brightness : 350cd/m2
• 16/7 Operation
• Landscape & Portrait Mode
• Remote Control (RS232C, RJ45)
• Embedded Media Player
• SuperSign Lite/W/C
KT-T Series
• 65", 55", 49", 43", 32"
• 10 Point Multi-Touch
• 27mm Even Bezel
Compatible Products
KT-T650 (65") : 65LS33A
KT-T550 (55”) : 55SE3B, 55SM3B, 55SL5B, 55SM5B
KT-T490 (49”) : 49SE3B, 49SM3B, 49SL5B, 49SM5B
KT-T430 (43”) : 43SE3B, 43SM3B, 43SL5B, 43SM5B
KT-T320 (32”) : 32SE3B, 32SM5B
* 32SL5B not compatible with touch overlay
Standard Essential
SE3B/SE3KB
• 55", 49", 43", 32"